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Arena
Saab Arena

Goalkeepers
31 MYRENBERG, Jesper

63 HOGBERG, Marcus

ro 3 HULTSTROM, Linus (a)

rRo 5 FANTENBERG, Oscar (c)

1o 6 HAVELID, Mattias

rRo 8 MYRENBERG, Jonathan
rw 13 GRECO, Anthony

ce 17 STRANDBERG, S.

rw 18 ELIE, Remi

ce 19 RUSSELL, Patrick

ce 21 EHN, Christoffer

w 22 GALLO, Vilmos

ce 25 BYSTEDT, Filip

w 26 WAGNER, Fabian

rRo 27 WORGE KREU, William
10 28 NYBERG, John

ek 31 MYRENBERG, Jesper
1o 37 PETTERSSON, Jesper
w 39 RATTIE, Ty

ww 41 LITTLE, Broc (A)

1o 55 ARONSSON, Arvid

ok 63 HOGBERG, Marcus

rRw 77 LEIER, Taylor

rw 90 BOUMA, Lance

Head Coach
Klas Ostman

Linképings HC - MoDo Hockey  2023-11-30 19:00

SHIL.

Referees

Richard Magnusson, Johan Magnusson

GP GPI
00 22 4
-94 21 19

GP
-2 22 3
-91 15
-04 22 1
-03 22 1
-93 5 1
-2 22 4
-95 19 3
-93 21 5
-96 22 1
-96 22 3
-04 22 4
-04 22 1
-00 22 1
-9%6 16 2
-00 22
-94 20 1
-93 22 10
-88 22 8
-98 13 1
-94 21
-94 16 4
-90 13 2

Assistant Coach
Par Arlbrandt

SO W GAA SVS%
3,34 89,08

2,42 92,04

o o o o >

A N AN N O O O

1
10

N N o © T

+/-

TOI
18:54

22:13
13:16
17:03
16:11
14:16
15:07
17:24
15:03
12:09
14:03
08:52
16:51
15:49

19:37
17:17
17:17
12:52

13:07
15:31

Linesmen
Andreas Malmgqvist, Christian Billing

Goalkeepers
30 LEHTINEN, Lassi

31 ERIKSSON EK, Olle

ro 2 RUNDBLAD, David (c)
ro 5 BERG, August

o 6 BRICKLEY, Daniel

ro 7 NASEN, Pontus

tw 10 RANTA, Sampo

w 17 WOODS, Riley

rw 19 JINESJO KARLSSON, E.

ce 22 PETTERSSON, Adam
ce 23 DICKINSON, Josh (a)

rw 24 WALLI-WALTERHOLM, E.

ce 25 VIGNEAULT, Sam

ro 27 FOLIN, Niklas

rw 28 JACOBSSON, Theo
rw 29 AAGAARD, Mikkel

ek 30 LEHTINEN, Lassi

ok 31 ERIKSSON EK, Olle
ce 32 NIEDERBACH, Theodor
o 33 RUBINS, Kristians

tw 36 OHLSSON, S. (4

1w 38 SODERGRAN, Johan
o 40 BERNHARDT, David

Head Coach
Mattias Karlin

GP GPI SO
S99 21 14 1
-99 217

GP G A
-0 21 2 3
S99 21 2 2
95 21 1 6
-6 20 1 10
00 19 3 6
-8 21 5 10
-94 21 1 4
~92 21 1
97 21 4 8
S99 21 4 7
-95 20 3 6
-04 21 1

-03

-95 21 13 4
-99 21

-99 21

-02 20 2 3
-97 21 2 4
-97 21 1
-99 21 3 4
-97 21 2 6

Assistant Coach
Jonas Holmstrém
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GAA SVS%

2,5
2,72

+/-
-3
+6
+5

90,36
90,21

TOI
19:18

15:41
19:06
18:03
17:29
15:58
07:33
11:29
16:36
15:18
17:13
07:15

17:20

14:09
19:24
11:56
14:52
20:22
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